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(440) 872–6420
CSinclair@WesternEnterprises.com

Cheryl Sinclair, Director of Sales

Je� Ge�ert
+1 440 669 8978
JGe�ert@WesternEnterprises.com
• Canada
• Latin America
• Middle East (Western Products)

Rich Angelino
+1 440 872 6430
RAngelino@WesternEnterprises.com
• Asia
• Europe/Australia/Africa
• Middle East (Meriam Products)
• Israel
• US Exporters

Midwest

Paul Petrella
(216) 538–4194
PPetrella@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

West

Mike Anderson
(440) 669-8799
MAnderson@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

Gulf

Leo Buckon
(216) 401-9268
LBuckon@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

East

Bill Conrad
(440) 539–1611
BConrad@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager
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